• Hysteresis Brakes
• Compressed-Air-
Cooled Brakes
• Matched Brakes
• Hysteresis Clutches
• Large Bore Brakes
• Permanent Magnet
 Brakes & Clutches

Current
Rated
Current
Resistance
at 25 °C
±10%
Voltage* Nominal
Power
Max.
Speed
Kinetic Power** Drag Torque
De-energized
@1000 rpm5 Minutes Continuous
N·m mA Ω V DC W rpm W W N·m
HB-3M-2 0.02 145 171 25.0 3.59 20,000 20 5 3.53 × 10-4
HB-10M-2 0.07 133 180 24.0 3.18 20,000 35 8 7.06 × 10-4
HB-20M-2 0.14 217 120 26.0 5.60 20,000 50 12 7.77 × 10-4
HB-50M-2 0.35 253 95 24.0 6.10 15,000 90 23 1.55 × 10-3
HB-140M-2 1.00 253 95 24.0 6.10 12,000 300 75 5.42 × 10-3
HB-250M-2 1.75 270 96 25.9 7.00 10,000 450 110 7.77 × 10-3
HB-450M-2 3.20 442 50 22.1 9.80 8,000 670 160 1.51 × 10-2

at Rated
Current
Rated
Current
Resistance
at 25 °C
±10%
Voltage* Nominal
Power
Max.
Speed
Kinetic Power** Drag Torque
De-energized
@1000 rpm5 Minutes Continuous
oz·in mA Ω V DC W rpm W W oz·in
HB-2.5-2 2.5 146 171 25.0 3.7 20,000 20 5 0.05
HB-10-2 10 133 180 24.0 3.2 20,000 45 12 0.10
HB-16-2 16 192 125 24.0 4.6 20,000 75 20 0.10
HB-38-2 38 250 105 26.3 6.6 15,000 90 25 0.20
HB-50-2 50 253 95 24.0 6.1 15,000 90 23 0.20
HB-140-2 140 253 95 24.0 6.1 12,000 300 75 0.70
HB-250-2 250 270 96 25.9 7.0 10,000 450 110 1.00
HB-450-2 450 442 50 22.1 9.8 8,000 670 160 2.00
HB-750-2 750 383 60 23.0 8.8 7,000 1,000 200 7.00
HB-840-2 840 600 40 24.0 14.4 6,000 1,340 300 4.00
HB-1750-2 1750 500 52 26.0 13.0 6,000 1,200 350 13.00
HB-3500-2 3500 1000 26 26.0 26.0 6,000 2,400 600 19.20
HYSTERESIS CLUTCHES
MATCHED BRAKES
Magtrol has developed a system to assure that every brake of a given model designation will be
matched, at a predetermined torque and current point, to other brakes of the same model designation

at Rated
Current
Rated
Current
Resistance
at 25 °C
±10%
Voltage* Nominal
Power
Max.
Speed
Kinetic Power** Drag Torque
De-energized
@1000 rpm5 Minutes Continuous
oz·in mA Ω V DC W rpm W W oz·in
MHB-2.5-2 2.5 98 262 25.0 3.7 20,000 20 7 0.05
MHB-10.5-2 11 201 113 24.0 3.2 20,000 60 15 0.10
MHB-38-2 38 250 105 26.3 6.6 15,000 90 25 0.20
MHB-50-2 50 253 95 24.0 6.1 15,000 90 23 0.20
MHB-140-2 140 253 95 24.0 6.1 12,000 300 75 0.70
MHB-250-2 250 270 96 25.9 7.0 10,000 450 110 1.00
MHB-450-2 450 442 50 22.1 9.8 8,000 670 160 2.00
MHB-750-2 750 383 60 23.0 8.8 7,000 1,000 200 7.00
MHB-1750-2 1750 500 52 26.0 13.0 6,000 1,200 350 13.00
RATINGS (Available in Metric Only)
Model
Min. Torque
at Rated

where electrical power cannot be provided to a brake or clutch coil. While best suited
to applications where fixed torque is to be applied, adjustable units can be made
specifically tailored to the application.
RATINGS (Available in English Only)
Brake
Model
Clutch
Model
Rated
Torque*
Maximum
Speed**
Kinetic Power
5 Minutes Continuous
oz·in rpm W W
HPM-2.5 HPMC-2.5 2.5 10,820 20 7
HPM-8 HPMC-8 8 10,140 60 15
HPM-16 HPMC-16 16 6,340 75 20
HPM-32 HPMC-32 32 3,800 90 25
HPM-120 HPMC-120 120 3,380 300 75
HPM-210 HPMC-210 210 2,900 450 110
RATINGS (Available in Metric Only)
Model
Min. Torque
at Rated